HUBBELL

Pad Mount Enclosure, 2 Doors,

48'"x71"x46"

By Hubbell
Catalog # NE722000WD2

Hubbell Shelters can be used in a myriad of pad-mounted

equipment applications. Whether they’re completelyoutfitted as

a sectionalizing cabinet or housing switchgear, fused-gear,

transformers, metering equipment,pumps or other equipment,

they stand ready to protect and secure your valuable

infrastructure. Hubbell Sheltersare also designed for convenient

access if any equipment outage occurs.

Features

« Recognized as an American National Standard (ANSI)

« Shelter construction is of fiberglass, resulting in superior

impactresistance

« Marine-grade UV stabilized gel coat finish ensuresbest-in-
class protection from natural elements as well as

harshchemical environments.

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Insulated?

Material

Number of Doors (Lift Off)
UPC

Dimensions

Length
Weight
Width

Product Assets

No

No

Fiberglass

2
662037173203

71.5in
300 Ib
48.25in
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